2022 POLAR MARCH 5TH, 2022 SEA BRIGHT MUNICIPA ALL IN! SPONSOR Logo displayed on comme	AL BEACH *: \$600 morative banner TER SPONSOR: \$300
Catholic men's organization. The p annual Polar Plunge event and the James Elementary School is partici	nt sponsored by the Ancient Order of Hibernians (AOH) of Monmouth County, a purpose of the event is to raise money for area Catholic schools. This year is the 15th ere will be over 20 Catholic schools and over 1000 participants in attendance. Saint ipating in the Polar Plunge again this year to raise funds that will allow us to continue rriculum offerings, and improve our school facilities. We are offering business of the event.
Business Sponsor/Contact Name	
Business or Organization Name	
Phone/Email	
Address	

Provide Sponsor information as it should appear on the banner (Logos must be emailed in vector, white format):

 All requests for Business Sponsorship must be received by February 16, 202
--

- Checks made payable to Saint James Elementary School
- Please email completed forms (including logo in vector, white format) to Jenna Laible jenna.riccio@gmail.com
- For more information about the PTA Commitment Fee as it relates to Business Sponsorship, please contact Kira Nelsen knelsen@mysaintjames.com
- Saint James Elementary School is a 501c organization, FED TAX # 21-0644458

BUSINESS SPONSOR SIGNATURE:

DATE:

QUESTIONS: Kira Nelsen knelsen@mysaintjames.com Marisa Saliga mkabasinskas@aol.com Saint James Elementary School is a 501(c)3 organization. All donations are tax deductible.